
Dominate with Distance from Speed

Don't be fooled by the conventional head shape - Burner SuperFast 

2.0 Fairways are all about speed and distance.

Lighter weight, longer shaft, and new low-drag aerodynamics promote 
faster swing speed for more distance

New head shape, large address footprint and low CG promote exceptional 
ease of launch and long carry

White non-glare crown and black clubface makes alignment easy

CLUB / LOFT HAND LIE VOLUME LENGTH SWINGWEIGHT

TOM OLSAVSKY
TAYLORMADE SENIOR DIRECTOR

METALWOOD CREATION

CUSTOM OPTIONS AVAILABLE

3 / 15.0º

4 / 16.5º

5 / 18.0º

7 / 21.0º

R/L

R

R/L

R

59º

59.5º

59.5º

60º

200cc

175cc

175cc

166cc

43.75"

43.25"

43.25"

42.75"

D9

D9

D9

D9

GRIP:

B11 Winn Lite

RE*AX® XCON 4.8 - X, S, R, M

SHAFT:

p.15 2012 TAYLORMADE METALWOODS


