





## Dominate with Distance from Speed



Don't be fooled by the conventional head shape - Burner SuperFast 2.0 Fairways are all about speed and distance."

TOM OLSAVSKY TAYLORMADE SENIOR DIRECTOR METALWOOD CREATION

- > Lighter weight, longer shaft, and new low-drag aerodynamics promote faster swing speed for more distance
- New head shape, large address footprint and low CG promote exceptional ease of launch and long carry
- ➤ White non-glare crown and black clubface makes alignment easy





SHAFT:

RE\*AX® XCON 4.8 - X, S, R, M

GRIP:

**B11 Winn Lite** 

CLUB / LOFT	HAND	LIE	VOLUME	LENGTH	SWINGWEIGHT
3 / 15.0°	R/L	59°	200cc	43.75"	D9
4 / 16.5°	R	59.5°	175cc	43.25"	D9
5 / 18.0°	R/L	59.5°	175cc	43.25"	D9
7 / 21.0°	R	60°	166cc	42.75"	D9

CUSTOM OPTIONS AVAILABLE